
D—6

1886.
NEW ZEALAND.

IMMIGRATION RETURNS.
[In Continuation ofD.-7, 1885.]

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency.

Retden of Immigration from Ist June, 1885, to 30th April, 1886, showing the Number of
Nominated Immigrants, the Charterers, Rates of Passage-money, Total Passage-money,
Amount paid in the Colony towards the Passages of the Immigrants.



D.—6.

Return
of

Immigration
from
1st
June,
1885,
to
30th
April,

1886.

2

I

Number
of

Immigrants.
Bates
of

'assage.

No.

Ships.

Charterers.
Port
ofDeparture.

Sailed.
Destination.

Arrived.
-<D ft

oa

oCD o

H

TotalPassage-
Cash

given
in

the
Colonyfor NominatedEmigrants.

Cash
paid

byEmigrants before
leavingEngland.

Adults.
Children.

1885.

1885.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.Y

25
0

0
1

474
Aorangi..1ST.Z.
Shipping
Co.

Plymouth
May
9

Auckland
June
25
47

161

161
129
15
0

0

9

0

0

2,005
10
0

405
5

0

475
Tongariro

Aug.
1

Dunedin
Sept.
16
46

154

154
122J
15
0

0

9

0

0

1,896
0

0

395
17
6

67
10
0

476
Tainui
Shaw,
Savill,
and

Albion
Co.

Nov.
7

Port
Chalmers
Dec.
21
43

97

97

81

15
0

0

9

0

0

1,242
0

0

367
7

6

30
0

0

1886.
Auckland

1886.

Rimutaka
N.Z.
Shipping

Co.

Feb.
14

Mar.
30

132

2

134
109J
15
0

0

9

0

0

1,701
0

0

938
10
0

102
0

0

477

-14

Totals..I

6,844
10
0

2,107
0

0

224
10
0



3 D.—s

Distribution among the Provincial Districts.

Nationalities of Immigeants.

Since Ist July, 1885. Total to Date.
Souls. Souls.

English ... ... ... 234 ... 56,392
Irish ... ... ... ... 188 ... 29,144
Scotch... ... ... ... 105 ... 19,123
French ... ... ... ... ... 309
Germans ... ... ... 3 ... 3,151
Danes ... ... ... ... 1 ... 1,976
Swedes ... ... ... 1 ... 720
Norwegians ... ... ... .... ... 715
Italians ... ... ... 3 ... 316
Others... ... ... ... 10 ... 647

545 112,493

Nominated Immigration.

[Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation,nil; printing(1,400 copies), £2 2s. G<J.]

By Authority: Geoboe Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBB6.

"

Since 1st July, 1885. Total toDate.

Provincial District.
Souls. Adults. Souls. Adults.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson ..
Westland
Canterbury
Otago

161
27
23

137
1

10
19
84
83

1331
22122|

10311n
15
71
65

15,541
2,429
7,930

17,227
1,604
2,295
1,887

30,658
32,922

13,1541
1,992
6,673J
14,352|
l,405|
1,9161
1,627

26,090
27,966

Totals 545 441J 112,493 95,1771

From Commencement of
Scheme to31st March, 1885.

Between lsi
and 30th 1

i June, 1885,
.pril, 1880.

Total from Commencement
of Scheme to30th April, 1886.

i Provincial District.

Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived.

Luckland
'aranaki
lawke's Bay
Wellington
larlborough
(olson
Vestland
lanterbury
Itago

9,665
1,360
3,054

10,356
738

1,456
2,420

18,493
23,000

4,546
510

1,388
4,055

346
570
748

8,047
8,463

184
20
53

198
10
27
1

95
125

101
27
23

137
1

10
19
84
83

9,849
1,380
3,107

10,554
748

1,483
2,421

18,590
23,725

4,707
537

1,411
4,192

347
580
767

8,131
8,545

Totals 29,21871,114 28,073 713 545 71,858




	IMMIGRATION RETURNS. [In Continuation of D.-7, 1885.]
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	Return of Immigration from 1st June, 1885, to 30th April, 1886.
	Distribution among the Provincial Districts.
	Nominated Immigration.


