$\begin{array}{ccc} & 1886. \\ {\rm N\,E\,W} & {\rm Z\,E\,A\,L\,A\,N\,D}. \end{array}$

IMMIGRATION RETURNS.

[In Continuation of D.-7, 1885.]

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency.

RETURN of Immigrants from 1st June, 1885, to 30th April, 1886, showing the Number of Nominated Immigrants, the Charterers, Rates of Passage-money, Total Passage-money, Amount paid in the Colony towards the Passages of the Immigrants.

RETURN of IMMIGRATION from 1st June, 1885, to 30th April, 1886.

ı		מס	Fig.	0	0	0	0	1 0
Cash paid by Emigrants before leaving England.			s,	0	10	0	0	1
2	Cash paid by Emigrants	England	લ	25	67	30	102	224 10
			d.	0	9	9	0	0
	Color for	rommaded Emigrants.	es si	405 5	395 17	367 7	938 10	0 40
Č	the Colony for	E E E		4	ద	ത്	6	2,107
	_ ė.	÷	s. d.	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0
	Total Passage-	поше	cr3	2,005 10	1,896	1,242	1,701	6,844 10
		<u> </u>						<u> </u>
ge.		Children.	s. d.	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	Totals
Rates of Passage.		Chil	ಚಿ	6	6	6	6	Tot
to set		its.	g.	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	
Ra		Adults.	તક જ	15 (15 (15 (15 (
nts.	enje s.s.	ts intoT HubA		129	1221	. 81	1091	
Number of Immigrants.	's[n	os latoT		191	154	97	134	
ber of	ted.	toN animon		:	:	:	C1	-
Nux	,ted.	snimoV		191	154	97	132	
·0388	asT le	Days o		47	46	43	44	
	ed.		5.	25	16	21	30	
Arrived			1885.	June	Sept.	Dec.	Mar.	
	я́			:	:	lers	:	
	Destination.			pu	ii.	balm	pu	
Desti				Auckland	uned	ort C	uckla	
				9 A	1 Dunedin	7 Port Chalmers		····
	Sailed.			May	Aug.	Nov.	reb. 14 Auckland	
<u>-</u>			1885.		Au	Ŋ	Fe	-
Port of Departure.				Plymouth				
	Por							
Charterers.				:	:	n Co.	:	
				_		Albio	_	
			terers			and.		
				ippin	*	avill,	ippin	
				z. Sh		aw, S	N.Z. Shipping Co.	
				z		Sh		
	ps.			igi	uriro	· eq	taka	
	Ships.			Aorangi N.Z. Shipping Co.	Tongariro	476 Tainui Shaw, Savill, and Albion Co.	Rimutaka	
	No.			474	475	476	477	

DISTRIBUTION among the Provincial DISTRICTS.

					Since 1st	July, 1885.	Total to Date.		
	Provincia	l Distric	i.		Souls.	Adults.	Souls.	Adults.	
Auckland					161	1331	15,541	13,154	
Taranaki Hawke's Bay	• •	••	• •		27	$22\frac{1}{2}$	2,429	1,992	
	• •	• •	• •		23	$22\frac{1}{2}$	7,930	$6,673\frac{1}{2}$	
Wellington	••	••	• •	•• {	137	103½	17,227	$14,352\frac{1}{2}$	
Marlborough	••				1	1	1,604	$1,405\frac{3}{2}$	
Nelson	• •	••	• •	••	10	$7\frac{1}{2}$	2,295	$1,916\frac{1}{2}$	
Westland					19	15	1,887	1,627	
Canterbury		••			84	71	30,658	26,090	
Otago	••	••	••		83	65	32,922	27,966	
	Totals				545	4413	112,493	95,177 <u>1</u>	

NATIONALITIES OF IMMIGRANTS.

			Sino	Total to Date. Souls.		
$\mathbf{English}$	•••			Souls. 234		56,392
Irish				188		29,144
$\operatorname{Scotch} \dots$				105		19,123
${f French}$						309
$\operatorname{Germans}$	• • •		•••	3		3,151
Danes \dots	•••		• • •	1		1,976
Swedes				1		720
Norwegians	• • •	• • •				715
Italians			• • •	3		316
Others \dots		•••	•••	10		647
				$\frac{-}{545}$		${112,493}$

Nominated Immigration.

; Provincial District.				From Commencement of Scheme to 31st March, 1885.		Between 1st and 30th A	June, 1885, pril, 1886.	Total from Commencement of Scheme to 30th April, 1886	
				Nominated.	Arrived.	Nominated.	Arrived.	Nominated.	Arrived.
Auckland				9,665	4,546	184	161	9,849	4,707
Taranaki				1,360	510	20	27	1,380	537
Hawke's Bay				3,054	1,388	53	23	3,107	1,411
Wellington	• •			10,356	4,055	198	137	10,554	4,192
Marlborough		••		738	346	10	1	748	347
Nelson		• •		1,456	570	27	10	1,483	580
Westland				2,420	748	1	19	2,421	767
Canterbury				18,495	8,047	95	84	18,590	8,131
Otago	• •	• •	• • •	23,600	8,463	125	83	23,725	8,546
T	otals		• .	71,144	28,673	713	545	71,858	29,218

[Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,400 copies), £2 2s. 6d.]

By Authority: George Dissbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1886.

and the second of the second o

and Andrews (1997年) Andrews (1997年) - Andrews (1997年) - Andrews (1997年)